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Academic Calendar (2022-23) 

April-2022 

Date Day Event 

05.04.2022 Tuesday 
Boarders arrive for new 
session 

06.04.2022 Wednesday New session class starts 

14.04.2022 Thursday HOLIDAY- Ambedkar’s  Birthday (Extra 
Activity) 

15.04.2022 Friday 
HOLIDAY- Bengali New 
Year & Good Friday (Extra Activity) 

17.04.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

30.04.2022 Saturday 
Eid-Ul-Fitar & Summer 
Vacation starts and Boarders leave the campus. 

May-2022 

Date Day Event 

08.05.2022 Sunday 
After summer and Eid-Ul- 
Fitar vacation ends, boarders return to campus 

09.05.2022 Monday 
Rabindranath’s Birthday (Extra Activity) 

22.05.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

June-2022 
Date Day Event 

05.06.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 
19.06.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

20.06.2022 Monday Pre Mid Term Exam starts 

28.06.2022 Tuesday Pre Mid term exam ends 

July-2022 
Date Day Event 

03.07.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

08.07.2022 Friday Result of Pre Mid-Term, Eid-Ul-Azha Vacation 
starts and boarders leave the campus 

17.07.2022 Sunday After Eid-Ul-Azha 
Vacation ends, boarders return to the campus. 

18.07.2022 Monday Classes start after vacation 

August-2022 

Date Day Event 
07.08.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 
09.08.2022 Tuesday Holiday- Muharram (Extra 

Activity) 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day    
(Observation Day) 

19.08.2022 Friday Janmashtami (Extra 
activity) 



21.08.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 



Academic Calendar (2022-23) 

September-2022 

Date Day Event 
04.09.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

05.09.2022 Monday Teacher’s Day 
(Observation Day) 

12.09.2022 Monday Mid term exam starts 

25.09.2022 Sunday Mid-term exam ends 

30.09.2022 Friday 
Result of Mid- term exam 
and Puja Vacation starts and boarders leave the 
campus 

October-2022 

Date Day Event 
09.10.2022 Sunday 

Puja Vacation ends and boarders return to the 
campus 

10.10.2022 Monday 
Class starts after Puja Vacation 

24.10.2022 Monday 
Holiday-Kali Puja (Extra Activity) 

26.10.2022 Wednesday Holiday- Bhatridwitiya 
(Extra Activity) 

30.10.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

November-2022 

Date Day Event 
08.11.2022 Tuesday Holiday- Guru Nanak’s Birthday (Extra 

Activity) 

13.11.2022 Sunday 
Visiting Day 

14.11.2022 Monday 
Children’s Day and Annual 
Day celebration (Extra Activity) 

27.11.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

December-2022 

Date Day Event 
11.12.2022 Sunday Visiting Day 

15.12.2022 Thursday 
Post-Mid-term exam 
starts 

22.12.2022 Thursday 
Post Mid-term exam ends 

23.12.2022 Friday Winter vacation starts and boarders leave the 
campus. 



 

Academic Calendar (2022-23) 

January-2023 

Date Day Event 

01.01.2023 Sunday Boarders return to campus. 

02.01.2023 Monday 
Class starts after winter 
Vacation 

12.01.2023 Thursday HOLIDAY Vivekananda’s 
Birthday- (Extra Activity) 

15.01.2023 Sunday Visiting Day 

23.01.2023 Monday 
Netaji’s Birthday (Extra 
Activity) 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day (Extra 
Activity) 

29.01.2023 Sunday Visiting Day 

February-2023 
Date Day Event 

12.02.2023 Sunday Visiting Day 

26.02.2023 Sunday Visiting Day 

March-2023 
Date Day Event 

10.03.2023 Friday Annual Exam starts 

12.03.2023 Sunday Visiting Day 

21.03.2023 Tuesday Annual Exam ends 

25.03.2023 Saturday 
Result of Annual Exam & 
Session break starts.  (Boarders leave the 
campus) 

April-2023 

Date Day Event 

02.04.2023 Sunday 
Session break ends. 
Boarders will return campus 

03.04.2023 Monday New session starts (2023- 24) 


